
Somers Isles Sailing Schedule 
January 2024 – December 2024 

 

AGENTS CUSTOMER SERVICE 
North Florida Shipping Inc. 

P.O. Box 15520 
Fernandina Beach, Florida 

USA 32035-1565 
904-261-2662 | nfs@nfs-sisl.com 

 

8:30 a.m. – 5:00 p.m. | Monday – Friday 
Cathy Lewis 
Robby Long 
Teddy White 

Somers-isles-shipping.com 
 

Direct Regular Service from Fernandina Beach, Florida to Hamilton, Bermuda 
 

Dry & Refrigerated Containers, FCL & Break-bulk 
 

Break-bulk & FCL Delivery Address Consolidated P-H Dry & Refrigerated Delivery Address 
Nassau Terminals 

Gate at corner of Dade & N. Third Streets 
Fernandina Beach, Florida 32034 

Cargo Transfer Services 
2345 Friendly Road 

Fernandina Beach, Florida 32034 
 

Cargo Receiving Hours:  Consult our office in advance 
Break-bulk Cargo Cut Off 2 days before sailing ~ 1600 hours 

FCL Cut Off 1 day before sailing ~ 2100 hours 
 

 
MANAGING AGENTS 

 
BERMUDA AGENTS 

Container Ship Management Ltd. 
27 Woodlands Road, P.O. Box HM226 

Tel: 441-295-1624 

Meyer Agencies 
Waverly Building, 35 Church Street, Hamilton HM12 

Tel: 441-296-9798 
 

 

Voyage Sails Fernandina Arrives Bermuda Sails Bermuda Arrives Fernandina 
1301 Dec 29, Fri Jan 02, Tue Jan 05, Fri Jan 09, Tue 

1302 Jan 12, Fri Jan 16, Tue Jan 19, Fri Jan 23, Tue 

1303 Jan 26, Fri Jan 30, Tue Feb 02, Fri Feb 06, Tue 

1304 Feb 09, Fri Feb 13, Tue Feb 16, Fri Feb 20, Tue 

1305 Feb 23, Fri Feb 27, Tue Mar 01, Fri Mar 05, Tue 

1306 Mar 08, Fri Mar 12, Tue Mar 15, Fri Mar 19, Tue 

1307 Mar 22, Fri Mar 26, Tue Mar 27, Wed Apr 02, Tue 

1308 Apr 05, Fri Apr 09, Tue Apr 12, Fri Apr 16, Tue 

1309 Apr 19, Fri Apr 23, Tue Apr 26, Fri Apr 30, Tue 

1310 May 03, Fri May 07, Tue May 10, Fri May 14, Tue 

1311 May 17, Fri May 21, Tue May 22, Wed May 28, Tue 

1312 May 31, Fri Jun 04, Tue Jun 07, Fri Jun 11, Tue 

1313 Jun 14, Fri Jun 18, Tue Jun 21, Fri Jun 25, Tue 

1314 Jun 28, Fri Jul 02, Tue Jul 05, Fri Jul 09, Tue 

1315 Jul 12, Fri Jul 16, Tue Jul 19, Fri Jul 23, Tue 

1316 Jul 26, Fri Jul 30, Tue Jul 30, Tue Aug 06, Tue 

1317 Aug 09, Fri Aug 13, Tue Aug 16, Fri Aug 20, Tue 

1318 Aug 23, Fri Aug 27, Tue Aug 30, Fri Sep 03, Tue 

1319 Sep 06, Fri Sep 10, Tue Sep 13, Fri Sep 17, Tue 

1320 Sep 20, Fri Sep 24, Tue Sep 27, Fri Oct 01, Tue 

1321 Oct 04, Fri Oct 08, Tue Oct 11, Fri Oct 15, Tue 

1322 Oct 18, Fri Oct 22, Tue Oct 25, Fri Oct 29, Tue 

1323 Nov 01, Fri Nov 05, Tue Nov 08, Fri Nov 12, Tue 

1324 Nov 15, Fri Nov 19, Tue Nov 22, Fri Nov 26, Tue 

1325 Nov 27, Wed Dec 03, Tue Dec 06, Fri Dec 10, Tue 

1326 Dec 13, Fri Dec 17, Tue Dec 20, Fri Dec 24, Tue 

1327 Jan 03, Fri Jan 07, Tue Jan 10, Fri Jan 14, Tue 

1328 Jan 17, Fri Jan 21, Tue Jan 24, Fri Jan 28, Tue 

1329 Jan 31, Fri Feb 04, Tue Feb 05, Wed Feb 08, Sat 


